 Suction cups – Flat Concave family (F)
Specifications subject to change without notice.
The friction cups in flat concave shape and in the material DURAFLEX® suction cups have been developed to meet
the strict demands of the automotive industry and designed for flat and curved surfaces. A typical application is the
feeding of sheet metal into a press tool. The FCF-P design is especially suitable for oily surfaces, slightly domed
and flat surfaces, e.g., such as those encountered when handling metal sheets in press lines. The suction cups have
support cleats that prevent thin objects from being disfigured.
Lifting forces

FC20P 21.8 9.4 25 1.9 1
FC25P 28.5 11 45 4 3
FC35P 35 15 32 5.5 5
Flat Concave family (FC)
    Suction cups – Flat Concave family (F)
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Outer diameter, mm Height, mm
Min. curve
radius, mm
Max. vertical
movement, mm Volume, cm3
FC50P 50 33.5 53 5 10
FC75P 75 24 78 6.5 30
FC100P 100 27 110 10.2 80
FC150P 150 40.5 165 14.2 250
FCF25P 25 28 27 — 5.5
FCF35P 35 29–47.8* 40 2 5
FCF50P 50 31–49.9* 50 3 10
FCF75P 75 31–41* 100 4 30
FCF100P 100 36–45* 150 6 70
FCF125P 126 42–51.2* 150 8 100
* Height range includes fittings.
Available materials
PU40° PU50° PU55°/PU60° PU60°